CONTACT US:
1.844.279.8295 - Toll Free
832.243.5372 - Local Factory Support
832.569.5645 - Fax
spikeelectric.com
5914 E. Sam Houston Pkwy S.
Houston TX 77034

by 5914 E. Sam Houston Pkwy S. Houston TX 77034 |  Toll Free 1.844.279.8295  |  Local Factory Support 832.243.5372
Fax 832.569.5645  |  factoryassistance@spikeelectric.com  |  spikeelectric.com          Copyright © 2018 Spike Electric Controls
Ordering information
Part number example
XCPLC 30 A 6-SXAB-39X0708 S752
XCPLC Lighting Contactor, 30A, 120V, 6 pole, HOA 3-position switch in position 1, no operator in position 2, red pilot
light in position 3, green pilot light in position 4, HOA DSL in position 1, no DSL in position 2, ON DSL in position 3, OFF
DSL in position 4, epoxy finish (external).
XCPLC       30         A          6    -     SXAB    -    39X0708               S752
OPTIONS
TB Terminal Block**
TR Timer**
PC1 EV2IH Photocell (120V)
PC2 EV2IH208 277 Photocell (208-277V)
S752 Epoxy Finish (External)
S753 Epoxy Finish (Internal and External)
R11 Heater
LID Amacoid Nameplate
S756 Std. Drain
S756V Std. Breather & Drain
     Photocells are shipped separate for field installation.
*   Additional configurations are available upon request. Please contact Customer Service for details.
** Timer and/or terminal block will require a larger enclosure (121808).
AMPS = 30A
POLES 120V POLES 120V
2 XCPLC30A2 8 XCPLC30A8
3 XCPLC30A3 9 XCPLC30A9
4 XCPLC30A4 10 XCPLC30A10
5 XCPLC30A5 11 XCPLC30A11
6 XCPLC30A6 12 XCPLC30A12
7 XCPLC30A7
Select One Operator Symbol for Each of the Four
Positions
The first operator is in position 1, second operator in position 2, etc.
NOTE: If no operator is required, use the symbol X.